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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  188    5    2    2 ! !  723   23    7    8 ! !  911   28    9   10 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  183    4    3    5 ! !  666   21    8   10 ! !  849   25   11   15 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO !  371    9    5    7 ! ! 1389   44   15   18 ! ! 1760   53   20   25 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !   50 2    2 ! ! ! !   50 2    2 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !   50 2    2 ! ! ! !   50 2    2 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  148                !                     !                     !                     !  148                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  188    5    2    2 ! !  723   23    7    8 ! !  911   28    9   10 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  183    4    3    5 ! !  666   21    8   10 ! !  849   25   11   15 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !   50 2    2 ! ! ! !   50 2    2 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  148 ! ! ! !  148 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          !  569    9    7    9 ! ! 1389   44   15   18 ! ! 1958   53   22   27 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  540    6   11   14 !  171    2    4    7 !  451   11    7    7 ! ! 1162   19   22   28 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  619   10   10   12 !   70    1    1    4 !  450    7    9   10 ! ! 1139   18   20   26 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 1159   16   21   26 !  241    3    5   11 !  901   18   16   17 ! ! 2301   37   42   54 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT ! ! ! ! ! !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  540    6   11   14 !  171    2    4    7 !  451   11    7    7 ! ! 1162   19   22   28 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  619   10   10   12 !   70    1    1    4 !  450    7    9   10 ! ! 1139   18   20   26 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      ! ! ! ! ! !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1159   16   21   26 !  241    3    5   11 !  901   18   16   17 ! ! 2301   37   42   54 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  728   11   13   16 !  171    2    4    7 ! 1174   34   14   15 ! ! 2073   47   31   38 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  802   14   13   17 !   70    1    1    4 ! 1116   28   17   20 ! ! 1988   43   31   41 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 1530   25   26   33 !  241    3    5   11 ! 2290   62   31   35 ! ! 4061   90   62   79 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !   50 2    2 ! ! ! !   50 2    2 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !   50 2    2 ! ! ! !   50 2    2 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  148                !                     !                     !                     !  148                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  728   11   13   16 !  171    2    4    7 ! 1174   34   14   15 ! ! 2073   47   31   38 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  802   14   13   17 !   70    1    1    4 ! 1116   28   17   20 ! ! 1988   43   31   41 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !   50 2    2 ! ! ! !   50 2    2 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  148 ! ! ! !  148 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1728   25   28   35 !  241    3    5   11 ! 2290   62   31   35 ! ! 4259   90   64   81 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

GIPUZKOA PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  317    8    6    9 !   37    1    1    1 ! 2178   63   26   31 ! ! 2532   72   33   41 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  304    9    5    8 !   35    1    1    2 ! 2120   59   26   33 ! ! 2459   69   32   43 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO !  621   17   11   17 !   72    2    2    3 ! 4298  122   52   64 ! ! 4991  141   65   84 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !  148    3    2    2 ! ! ! !  148    3    2    2 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  148    3    2    2 ! ! ! !  148    3    2    2 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  104                !                     !                     !                     !  104                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  317    8    6    9 !   37    1    1    1 ! 2178   63   26   31 ! ! 2532   72   33   41 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  304    9    5    8 !   35    1    1    2 ! 2120   59   26   33 ! ! 2459   69   32   43 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !  148    3    2    2 ! ! ! !  148    3    2    2 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  104 ! ! ! !  104 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          !  873   20   13   19 !   72    2    2    3 ! 4298  122   52   64 ! ! 5243  144   67   86 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

GIPUZKOA PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  605   13   10   11 !  206    4    5    7 ! 1870   29   38   49 ! ! 2681   46   53   67 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  637   18    7    9 !  198    3    6    8 ! 1773   27   38   53 ! ! 2608   48   51   70 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 1242   31   17   20 !  404    7   11   15 ! 3643   56   76  102 ! ! 5289   94  104  137 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT ! ! ! ! ! !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  605   13   10   11 !  206    4    5    7 ! 1870   29   38   49 ! ! 2681   46   53   67 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  637   18    7    9 !  198    3    6    8 ! 1773   27   38   53 ! ! 2608   48   51   70 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      ! ! ! ! ! !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1242   31   17   20 !  404    7   11   15 ! 3643   56   76  102 !                     ! 5289   94  104  137 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

GIPUZKOA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  922   21   16   20 !  243    5    6    8 ! 4048   92   64   80 ! ! 5213  118   86  108 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  941   27   12   17 !  233    4    7   10 ! 3893   86   64   86 ! ! 5067  117   83  113 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 1863   48   28   37 !  476    9   13   18 ! 7941  178  128  166 ! !10280  235  169  221 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !  148    3    2    2 ! ! ! !  148    3    2    2 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  148    3    2    2 ! ! ! !  148    3    2    2 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  104                !                     !                     !                     !  104                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  922   21   16   20 !  243    5    6    8 ! 4048   92   64   80 ! ! 5213  118   86  108 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  941   27   12   17 !  233    4    7   10 ! 3893   86   64   86 ! ! 5067  117   83  113 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !  148    3    2    2 ! ! ! !  148    3    2    2 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  104 ! ! ! !  104 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 2115   51   30   39 !  476    9   13   18 ! 7941  178  128  166 !                     !10532  238  171  223 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

BIZKAIA PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  416    8    7   11 !   72    1    2    3 ! 2951   73   43   56 ! ! 3439   82   52   70 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  433    7   11   17 !   75    1    2    3 ! 2918   63   48   63 ! ! 3426   71   61   83 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO !  849   15   18   28 !  147    2    4    6 ! 5869  136   91  119 ! ! 6865  153  113  153 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !  389    8    3    4 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  471    8    5    6 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  389    8    3    4 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  471    8    5    6 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  293                !                     !                     !                     !  293                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  416    8    7   11 !   72    1    2    3 ! 2951   73   43   56 ! ! 3439   82   52   70 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  433    7   11   17 !   75    1    2    3 ! 2918   63   48   63 ! ! 3426   71   61   83 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !  389    8    3    4 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  471    8    5    6 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  293 ! ! ! !  293 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1531   23   21   32 !  147    2    4    6 ! 5951  136   93  121 ! ! 7629  161  118  159 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

BIZKAIA PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH ! 2174   47   31   42 !  276    6    5    5 ! 1572   40   17   19 !  105    3    2    2 ! 4127   96   55   68 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH ! 2202   51   32   37 !  224    3    4    6 ! 1497   41   15   19 !  104    3    2    2 ! 4027   98   53   64 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 4376   98   63   79 !  500    9    9   11 ! 3069   81   32   38 !  209    6    4    4 ! 8154  194  108  132 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT ! ! ! ! ! !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH ! 2174   47   31   42 !  276    6    5    5 ! 1572   40   17   19 !  105    3    2    2 ! 4127   96   55   68 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH ! 2202   51   32   37 !  224    3    4    6 ! 1497   41   15   19 !  104    3    2    2 ! 4027   98   53   64 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      ! ! ! ! ! !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 4376   98   63   79 !  500    9    9   11 ! 3069   81   32   38 !  209    6    4    4 ! 8154  194  108  132 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:30/01/2018     PAG.     9

----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

BIZKAIA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH ! 2590   55   38   53 !  348    7    7    8 ! 4523  113   60   75 !  105    3    2    2 ! 7566  178  107  138 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH ! 2635   58   43   54 !  299    4    6    9 ! 4415  104   63   82 !  104    3    2    2 ! 7453  169  114  147 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 5225  113   81  107 !  647   11   13   17 ! 8938  217  123  157 !  209    6    4    4 !15019  347  221  285 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !  389    8    3    4 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  471    8    5    6 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  389    8    3    4 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  471    8    5    6 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  293                !                     !                     !                     !  293                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH ! 2590   55   38   53 !  348    7    7    8 ! 4523  113   60   75 !  105    3    2    2 ! 7566  178  107  138 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH ! 2635   58   43   54 !  299    4    6    9 ! 4415  104   63   82 !  104    3    2    2 ! 7453  169  114  147 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !  389    8    3    4 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  471    8    5    6 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  293 ! ! ! !  293 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 5907  121   84  111 !  647   11   13   17 ! 9020  217  125  159 !  209    6    4    4 !15783  355  226  291 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:05/02/2019 PAG.     1

----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH *

* *

***************

PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          ! X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         !  921   21   15   22 !  109    2    3    4 ! 5852  159   76   95 ! ! 6882  182   94  121 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         !  920   20   19   30 !  110    2    3    5 ! 5704  143   82  106 ! ! 6734  165  104  141 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 1841   41   34   52 !  219    4    6    9 !11556  302  158  201 ! !13616  347  198  262 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !  587   11    7    8 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  669   11    9   10 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  587   11    7    8 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  669   11    9   10 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  545                !                     !                     !                     !  545                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         !  921   21   15   22 !  109    2    3    4 ! 5852  159   76   95 ! ! 6882  182   94  121 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         !  920   20   19   30 !  110    2    3    5 ! 5704  143   82  106 ! ! 6734  165  104  141 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !  587   11    7    8 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  669   11    9   10 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  545                !                     !                     !                     !  545                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 2973   52   41   60 !  219    4    6    9 !11638  302  160  203 ! !14830  358  207  272 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
L
C
B
"
H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:05/02/2019 PAG.     2

----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH *

* *

***************

PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          ! X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         ! 3319   66   52   67 !  653   12   14   19 ! 3893   80   62   75 !  105    3    2    2 ! 7970  161  130  163 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         ! 3458   79   49   58 !  492    7   11   18 ! 3720   75   62   82 !  104    3    2    2 ! 7774  164  124  160 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 6777  145  101  125 ! 1145   19   25   37 ! 7613  155  124  157 !  209    6    4    4 !15744  325  254  323 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         ! 3319   66   52   67 !  653   12   14   19 ! 3893   80   62   75 !  105    3    2    2 ! 7970  161  130  163 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         ! 3458   79   49   58 !  492    7   11   18 ! 3720   75   62   82 !  104    3    2    2 ! 7774  164  124  160 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 6777  145  101  125 ! 1145   19   25   37 ! 7613  155  124  157 !  209    6    4    4 !15744  325  254  323 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
L
C
B
"
H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:05/02/2019 PAG.     3

----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2017-18

***************

* *

* BACH *

* *

***************

TOTAL GENERAL

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          ! X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         ! 4240   87   67   89 !  762   14   17   23 ! 9745  239  138  170 !  105    3    2    2 !14852  343  224  284 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         ! 4378   99   68   88 !  602    9   14   23 ! 9424  218  144  188 !  104    3    2    2 !14508  329  228  301 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 8618  186  135  177 ! 1364   23   31   46 !19169  457  282  358 !  209    6    4    4 !29360  672  452  585 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !  587   11    7    8 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  669   11    9   10 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  587   11    7    8 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  669   11    9   10 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  545                !                     !                     !                     !  545                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         ! 4240   87   67   89 !  762   14   17   23 ! 9745  239  138  170 !  105    3    2    2 !14852  343  224  284 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         ! 4378   99   68   88 !  602    9   14   23 ! 9424  218  144  188 !  104    3    2    2 !14508  329  228  301 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !  587   11    7    8 ! !   82 2    2 ! !  669   11    9   10 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  545                !                     !                     !                     !  545                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 9750  197  142  185 ! 1364   23   31   46 !19251  457  284  360 !  209    6    4    4 !30574  683  461  595 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
L
C
B
"
H
i


